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(R2) 14:30 LISTOWEL, 2m 100y

Join The Listowel Races Supporters Club Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

BOY GIN GO 19 511-12 D J Gilligan -

&

b g Casamento - Siwaara E M O'Sullivan
2 'ﬁn 4412/7-7 CABARET PRINCE (GB) 19 611-12t S W Flanagan ]
[ ¢+ ¢ () b g Doyen - La Dame Brune E McNamara
3 .’ 0/2- COMPLETE FICTION 207 811-12  PTSmithers(7) -
b g Make Believe - Purple Tigress J P Fahey
4 Yx" 8P- DIAMOND JIMMY 248 611-12t RADoyle ]
LN b g Diamond Boy - Fierna Miss J M Lee
5 . ¢4 6/3267-3 DREAM DIAMOND 20 511-12  Sam Ewing 116
Lt b g Diamond Boy - Curvacious M Kennedy
6 n‘l' U ICETEEM FLECHOIS (FR) 6 711-12  MrDMFitzgerald -
br g Al Namix - Lesteem (I\Z)C Griffin
7 P‘@ JETAWAY SHELDON 511-12  CGODwyer(5) -
. ch g Jet Away - Nikkei Ridge E M O'Sullivan
8 .’ MARFA 611-12 LAMcKenna(s) -
ch g Vendangeur - Another Gaye M A Molloy
9 . SONNYBOYLISTON 811-12  PBymes ]
(S ch g Power - Miss Machamara C Byrnes
10 4 E THE HAPPY HUNTSMAN 511-12  MrABurke-Ott(7) -
b g Idaho - Theatre Princess Alexander Ott
11 ‘ *"‘S? 632  WHOLELOTOFBUSINESS 20 611-12t GBNoonan(5) -
b g Arctic Cosmos - Whats Ur Business E McCarthy
12 @ I-75 ENCOSTA 18 511-5 D Meyler ]
L b m Mukhadram - Maraaseem N Meade
13 ﬁ WILLUHAVEAMINERAL 511-5 D King }
— b m Milan - Shes On The Rim M Winters
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(R3) 14:45 CHESTER, 6f 17y
British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Class 2) (2YO onIy)

1

1(7) [ .:@ TRICKY TEL 23cD 29-10 S De Sousa _

H Palmer

=
-\-L..F-'\
=

b ¢ Ubettabelieveit - Ardbrae Tara

2 (6) .’ 726 AHEAD OF FASHION 12 29-4pl  Daniel Muscutt -
b g Dream Ahead - Fashion D J S Ffrench Davis

3 (5) .’ 020 CALL ME BY MY NAME 14 29-4 A J Farragher ]
b ¢ Cable Bay - Velocistar James Horton
4 (2) " COME ON OVER (IRE) 29-4 D Egan ]
b ¢ Kodiac - No Lippy R A Fahey
51 L "o FULL GAS (IRE) 16 29-4 K Stott _
Bl R ch ¢ Bungle Inthejungle - Jackie Sparrow K ARyan
6 (4) I r 06 GOING COMMANDO (IRE) 16 29-4 Jason Watson ]
L b ¢ Soldier's Call - Souter's Sister A Keatley
7 (8) . 2 GOLDENSTATEOFMIND (RE)28  29-4 J Mitchell ]
ch ¢ Starman - Clytha D Loughnane

8 (3) . 06 MALINGA THE SLINGA (IRE) 17 29-4 Pierre-Louis Jamin -
b ¢ Sands Of Mali - Kind Thoughts Tom Dascombe
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(R4) 14:58 HAYDOCK, 1m 3f 175y
Betfred Nifty 50 Lester Piggott Fillies' Stakes (Fillies' & Mares' Group 3) (Formerly

Known As The Pinnacle Stakes) (Class 1) (4YO plus)

1(4) [ 1 10111-7 SIOUXLIFE (Tv) 16 49-Tt Marco Ghiani 108
ot 15 1 b f Sioux Nation - Ninepins M Botti
2 (2) . 134-632 BEAUTIFUL LOVE (IRE) 16 49-5 W Buick 113
ch f Siyouni - Powder Snow C Appleby
3(8) . 4746-55 BAY OF SANIBEL (GER) 35 59-2v  SFoley 96
ch m Sea The Stars - Bay Of Islands Mrs J Harrington
4 (1) ‘ ‘ 31831-6 CHORUS 29D 49-2 Cieren Fallon 03
b f Kingman - Koora W J Haggas
5 (3) m 171- ESTRANGE (IRE) 203 49-2 D Tudhope 100
g f Night Of Thunder - Alienate D O'Meara
6 (5) I“k 5/10233- INVISIBLE FRIEND (IRE) 189 69-2 Rossa Ryan 91
a8 N b m Sea The Stars - Stealth Missile D O'Meara
7(7) ﬁ 32835-7 OUR GOLDEN ONE (IRE) 29 49-2t1 P JDobbs 93
) b f Golden Horn - Pleione T Ward
8 (6) M"Ig 214-1  SHAHA (IRE) 29 D 49-2 Oisin Murphy 105
| ! b f Cracksman - Board Meeting J & T Gosden
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(R4) 15:15 YORK, 1m 5f 188y
William Hill Bronte Cup Fillies' Stakes (Fillies' & Mares' Group 3) (Class 1) (4YO

1(3) m 5149-13

2(2) === 11112-5
1 e B
3 (4) ﬂ 16212-1
4() | 21-1
5(5) [ia. 65314-2
( ) II_II_II.’I’1'._I_IIF
6(7 [V 314
0 [ -\

DIVINA GRACE (IRE) 29

b m Golden Horn - Beautiful Forest

ALLONSY 29
b f Study Of Man - Alyssa

CRYSTAL FLYER 34
b f Magna Grecia - Mount Crystal

JANE TEMPLE 24

b f Siyouni - Palitana

SCENIC (FR) 29 C BF
b m Lope De Vega - Ghalyah

SUENO (IRE) 29

b f Camelot - Danehill's Dream

7 (6) iﬁi 10/117-7 TERM OF ENDEARMENT 56 CD

b m Sea The Moon - Miss You Too

59-5

49-2p

49-2

49-2

59-2

49-2

69-2h

David Probert
A M Balding

Hector Crouch
R M Beckett

P J McDonald
T Ward

Benoit D L Sayette
J & T Gosden

Saffie Osborne
E Walker

R L Moore

J & T Gosden
Tom Marquand
W J Haggas

106

95

95

89

105

96

107
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(R5) 15:33 HAYDOCK, 7f 37y

at the el

Betfred John Of Gaunt Stakes (Group 3) (Class 1) (4YO plus)

1 (9)

2(1)

3 (6)

4 (7)

5 (12)

6 (3)

7 (10)

8 (8)

9(4)

10 (2)

11
(11)

w‘* 283127-
] i

2/5549-1
15140-9

303116-

!

22646-4

5716-12

1133-37

761021-

e
£ -
= s
L !

61056-1

Clr—
g

184245-

® 1/10021-

n 22236-1

)
L

AUDIENCE 56 D
b g Iffraaj - Ladyship

GREY'S MONUMENT 213 cD

b g Territories - Matron Of Honour

KIKKULI 21 D
b ¢ Kingman - Kind

MOUNT ATHOS 49D
b g Dark Angel - Ceaseless

QUINAULT (GER) 56 D

b g Oasis Dream - Queimada

ROOM SERVICE (IRE) 203 D

b ¢ Kodi Bear - Tamara Love

SPYCATCHER (IRE) 63 D

b g Vadamos - Damask

TEN BOB TONY (IRE) 203D
ch g Night Of Thunder - Hug

VOLTERRA (IRE) 238 D

b ¢ Farhh - Lajatico

TIGER BAY 28D
b m Harry Angel - Totally Lost

89-7

49-2

69-2

49-2

69-2

59-2h

49-2

79-2

49-2

49-2

58-13

KINROSS 224 cD BF
b g Kingman - Ceilidh House

ALYANAABI (IRE) 21 CD

b g Too Darn Hot - Alyamaama

Rossa Ryan
R M Beckett

Jim Crowley
Owen Burrows

R Havlin
J & T Gosden

Harry Davies
R M Beckett

Oisin Murphy
Harry Charlton

D Tudhope
J Tate

t Marco Ghiani
S C Williams

T Eaves
K A Ryan

C Lee
K R Burke

W Buick
E Walker

S A Gray
K A Ryan

T E Whelan
H Candy

116

113

122

109

108

108

107

109

111

108

103

104
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(R5) 15:50 YORK, 7f

Reg Bond 'Always And Forever' Handicap (Class 4) (3YO only)

1(1) m@ 735-123 WHITE CROWN STAR 28D 39-11 P J McDonald 82
ch ¢ Sea The Stars - Drama School A M Balding
2 (16) ﬂ 223125 FRANKIES DREAM (IRE) 17 D 39-9h Hector Crouch 80
br g Belardo - Opal Heart J Candlish
3(7) Ho 38351-5 PROSPERITAS (IRE) 44 39-8 Ray Dawson 79
L. b g No Nay Never - Castle Cross Terry Kent
4(11) [ ¥ 1-150 KAMEEL 22D 39-8 N Callan 79
L b g Twilight Son - Estournel J Butler
5(2) . 315184 COUL ANGEL (IRE) 22 39-8 Saffie Osborne 79
b ¢ Coulsty - lamnoangel M Appleby
6 (15) Il:.f' 3106-34 CAIRDEAS 20D 39-8 Tom Marquand 79
[ ch g Sergei Prokofiev - Avengers Queen W J Haggas
7 (20) m 231022- ART DESIGN (IRE) 203 39-8 Tom Kiely-Marshall 79
b f No Nay Never - Snowflakes (NE;i)ss 3 A Camacho
8 (6) 29 33-1343 SWEET FANTASTIC (IRE) 23D 39-8p Jason Hart 79
) ch c Lope De Vega - Allez Alaia H Palmer
9 (18) m 430314- VEYDARI (IRE) 220 39-6 D Allan 77
b g Hello Youmzain - Verriya Miss J A Camacho
10 M} 31123 LAST SHAMARDAL (IRE) 26 D 39-5 David Probert 76
(13) ch g Shaman - Masaya J Channon
11 ﬁ 21000-4 BEAR KODE (IRE)9D 39-5p cJorr(3) 76
(19) — b g Kodi Bear - Nymfia A Keatley
12 (8) . 21-2 SINGOURA 36 D 39-4 Warren Fentiman 75
b f Rajasinghe - Bakoura (Cg)Tutty
13 :' 5-21150 PARTY BEAR (IRE) 20 D 39-4 S H James 75
(10) [ B b f Kodi Bear - First Party KR Burke
14 (5) m 319-686 MISS COLLADA 9D 39-4 S Hitchcott 75
b f Mehmas - Kocollada R Hannon
15 (4) n' 372-3  JAMAICAN STORM 119 39-4 D Nolan 75
= ¥ = b g Havana Grey - Morant Bay B Smart
16 . 137 FOUR FIFTY 20D 39-4 William Pyle (3) 75
(12) b ¢ Ulysses - Gymnaste Craig Lidster
17 it H} 41325  DIAMONT KATIE (IRE) 28 39-3 Harrison Shaw 74
(21) 0 b f Acclamation - Archange K R Burke




18 . 2330-34 GEORGECANDOIT 19
(17) b g Territories - Organza

19 M 553-7  HUNKY DORY 28
(22) ch g Pinatubo - Fresh Strike
20@3) [ ¥ 97315-7 JACHIN (IRE)26 D

i b g Kodi Bear - Dylan Alexander

21 % 58520-0 TUSCAN POINT (IRE) 15
(24) ﬁi* ! b g Blue Point. - Tuscan Oasis

22 (9) "" 253-213 HARSWELL RUBY (IRE) 21 BF
N b f Far Above - Spinola

39-2pl

39-1

39-1

38-13

38-12

A Mullen
Jedd O'Keeffe

Hollie Doyle
E Walker

Elle-May Croot (5)
| Furtado

Billy Garritty
R A Fahey

Rowan Scott
Roger Fell

73

72

72

70
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(R6) 16:08 HAYDOCK, 7f 37y

Betfred 'Join Our Sports Club' Fillies' Handicap (Class 3) (3YO plus)

1 (7) . 14392-3

206) [© " 21320-8

4(2) m 2336-21

5(10) [ 7 1444-67

6 (1) ' 213-8
—
‘"I

7 (11) 9717-64

8 (8) ﬁaf 424616
9 (9) M 127-
10 (5) i 2192-2

11(4) NF 4431
M

12 (3) n' 0326-95

AHLAIN 40D
b f Too Darn Hot - Queen Of The Stars

LEXINGTON BELLE (RE) 42D

b f Belardo - Albemarle

3(12) ‘l_w 258/549- ZOUKY 300C D

b m Zoustar - Kerry's Dream

MOSTAR DREAMS (IRE) 12 D

b f Saxon Warrior - Hope So

BINIORELLA BAY 28D
ch f New Bay - Elmetto

SEA TO SKY (IRE) 28
b f Without Parole - Beyond The Sea

ROCK MELODY (IRE) 29 D

b m Fascinating Rock - Legal Lyric

CALLIANASSA (IRE) 21 D BF

b f Invincible Army - Doris Bleasedale

MAGIC BASMA (IRE) 211
b f Expert Eye - Morning Basma

OOLONG POOBONG (IRE) 20

b f Make Believe - Boo Boo Bear

ARABIAN LEOPARD 14D
b f Ghaiyyath - Mur Hiba

DEL RAY 34D
b f Kameko - An Ghalanta

410-4

410-0p

59-13

49-8

39-7

39-3

38-11

38-10

38-6pl

D Tudhope
J Tate

Callum Rodriguez

Alice Haynes

Harry Davies
D Menuisier

P Mulrennan
J S Goldie

Liam Wright (5)
Tom Clover

Rossa Ryan
R M Beckett

W Buick
J S Goldie

Oisin Murphy
B Ellison

T Eaves
K A Ryan

Connor Beasley
E Bethell

J P Spencer
D M Simcock

Grace McEntee
G Boughey

92

87

82

92

88

75

75

84

82

81
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(R6) 16:25 YORK, 1m 2f 56y

Royal Yorkshire Regiment Handicap (GBBPIus Race) (Class 3) (3YO only)

1(1) . 4-12 CRACK ON BOYS 93 39-9 N Callan 38
b ¢ Cracksman - Carmens Fate Tom Clover
2 (2) ‘[’ 11 MUNSIF (IRE) 31 D 39-8 R L Moore 87
ch ¢ Sea The Stars - Mubhirah R Varian
33 ‘"IK“ 3391-56 DANTE'S LAD (IRE) 14 39-8t Tom Marquand 87
br g Wootton Bassett - Bewitched G Boughey
4 (5) n’ 416-2  URBAN GLIMPSE 36 39-6 P J McDonald 85
ch ¢ Cityscape - Sneaky Peek A M Balding
5 (6) j\\g? 1431 FAR AHEAD (IRE) 19 39-4 Billy Garritty 83
" b g Far Above - Sageness R A Fahey
6 (7) ﬂ(“ 451-2 CAPE BRETON 21 39-3 Hector Crouch 82
| b g Frankel - Westwiththenight R M Beckett
7 (8) . 7-225  ASMEN WARRIOR (IRE) 14 39-3 Hollie Doyle 82
ch g Saxon Warrior - Fair Sailing E]rSCI?IeNeWIand &J
8(9) . 32-6268 CHESNEYS CHARM 14 38-11 \(/%/)arren Fentiman 76
b g Mohaather - Velvet Charm Grant Tuer
9 (4) . 0-24 LOOKS FANTASTIC 21 38-9 Jason Hart 74
b g Kameko - Stacey Sutton E Bethell

at the DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY @8 App Store




